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競技No． 10才以下  女子  4×50m  メドレーリレー  タイム決勝
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種目別競技結果
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記録 AQUA
50m POINT

順位 組/水 チーム名 学年 (R.T.)

 1:59.71
 2:02.06

 1:52.84
 1:52.84

沖永　杏奈 小5 (+0.43) 33.19 2:19.62

宮迫　怜來 小4 (-0.03) 39.73 1:13.78

有宗　穂香 小4 (+0.49) 32.65 1:46.43

393
山下　結理 小4 ( 0.56) 34.05 34.05 JOC夏

1 1/3 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 B 小学 2:19.62

竹村　　幸、寺本　美穂、相馬　あい、佐藤　　綾

黒岩　徠夏、澤野　莉子、宮崎いぶき、片山　珠里

黒岩　徠夏、澤野　莉子、宮崎いぶき、片山　珠里

見浪　真美、齊藤　結菜、土井　千智、石躍　佐和

狩野　紗奈、廣田　七海、藤井　咲羽、竹原千紗葵
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